2 C74440001124
 ROOM VC SYSTEM TYPE 1         

G3  E  31.03.2026                2  NO  2,900,133.00     1    5,800,266.00 

Total Value     6,133,273.00 

Discount             0.00    

Other Charges             0.00  

Net Value     6,133,273.00 

AMOUNT IN WORDS     : RUPEES SIX MILLION ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE ONLY

CLASS OF MATERIAL   :  ABF / CAPI

(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)

TEL : 0120-2814492
                    Website : http://www.bel-india.in

PURCHASE ORDER
PAGE : 2 / 6 PO: 4000577440 / 31.12.2025

TAX CODE DETAILS :-

Code   Description